6/2/25, 7:33 PM Event - iWanamaker

MSHSL Boys 2A Section Tournament

Boys Varsity Team Stroke Play Section
Minnesota State High School League
Event Code: 153205

I. North Links Golf Course
@ North Mankato, MN jﬁ{
] May 29,2025

Individual Gross | Strokes | Full Field W All Rounds wv Q
w A @ %

3 .
) ( S‘@ Owen Strei (sr) 156 (+12) F
New Ulm Cathedral

Brennan Olson (r) 159 (+15) F
United South Central

l 3 Nolan Kucera (sth) 161 (+17) F
Sleepy Eye United

‘ ACCEPT

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153205 1/8


https://www.iwanamaker.com/league/35/events
https://www.iwanamaker.com/league/35/events
https://www.iwanamaker.com/league/35/events
https://www.iwanamaker.com/club/8647
https://www.iwanamaker.com/account/home
https://www.iwanamaker.com/tutorials
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:33 PM Event - iWanamaker

Knox Larson (Fr)

4 164 (+20) F
Martin County West
C
, E;mé Blake Schueller (sr) 165 (+21) F
Cedar Mountain
, 2y Jeffrey Simonson (so) 165 (+21) F
ydi s> Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton
«aun, Gavin K
o &=, Gavin ester (r) 166 (+22) F
\;’" Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther
s .
0 E;wé Carson Schiller (r) 169 (+25) F
Cedar Mountain

| James Osterman (sr)

10 ’i!!. 169 (+25) F
Minnesota Valley Lutheran

b ig‘l‘.. Nathaniel Lukasek (sr) 170 (+26) F
Minnesota Valley Lutheran

Kale Larson (sr)
Martin County West

12 170 (+26) F

» Maxton Fast (so) 171 (+27) F

MMaiimdnin | ~la

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153205 2/8


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:33 PM

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

25

George Schwint (sr)
) 8

Sleepy Eye United

l J Anders Coulson (sth)
Sleepy Eye United

’ \S«é Will Marti (sr)
New Ulm Cathedral

% Philip Lukasek (so)

Minnesota Valley Lutheran

3" Nick Korman (sr)

e’ y@
g,’ Alden-Conger

“en-Cor

=% Thomas Dahmes (r)
Cedar Mountain

l J Josh Sellner (sr)

Sleepy Eye United

@ 2 .
Jaydin Loya (sr)
\ l»@ Alden-Conger

“en-Cor

| Owen Birkholz (so
<YL

Aimannn RNV | PR Ry AR

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153205

Event - iWanamaker

172

173

175

176

177

184

185

185

186

(+28)

(+29)

(+31)

(+32)

(+33)

(+40)

(+41)

(+41)

(+42)

3/8


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:33 PM

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

44‘!'!. Cooper Pavelchik (sr)

Minnesota Valley Lutheran

=% Hank Heiling (r)
Cedar Mountain

€D

{w‘@. Alex Miller (sr)
N ZJ@ Alden-Conger

Nen -Cor

:’% Andrew Wasmoen (sr)
e vy
N ’5@ Alden-Conger

e -Cor

Mv Jacksen Gerdts (so)

\I\' Minnesota Valley Lutheran

g=% Jackson Guetter (r)
Cedar Mountain

=% Owen Dittbenner (so)
Cedar Mountain

Cole Jacobson (r)
G-F-W

Dylan Stephens (sr)

Tlaibnd Caiible Fandenl

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153205

Event - iWanamaker

202

203

209

218

222

227

236

88

920

(+58)

(+59)

(+65)

(+74)

(+78)

(+83)

(+92)

(+16)

(+18)

4/8


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:33 PM

’ \Q«% Carter Wilson (so)
;\_‘ New Ulm Cathedral

Aidan Olson (r)

Mountain Lake

Landon Strom (sr)

Mountain Lake

Evan Mulcahey (sth)

Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton

#=Y Tayte Zihlke (r)
TIGE Springfield

Laiken Melzer (rr)
Madelia

United South Central

Carson Lee (R
G-F-W

% Mason Schrader (sr)

Colten Husfeldt (stn)

Tlaibnd Caiibls Fanden 1

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153205

Event - iWanamaker

93

94

95

96

96

29

29

929

29

(+21)

(+22)

(+23)

(+24)

(+24)

(+27)

(+27)

(+27)

(+27)

5/8


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:33 PM

%3 Dylan Simonson (r)

Springfield

'!\thiz\ Mason Wilmes (sr)

New Ulm Cathedral

W Lincoln McCue (s0)
G-F-W

( \S‘% Joe Gillis (sr)
k_‘ New Ulm Cathedral

Garrett Rienhardt (r)

NY ‘{ Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton

#=Y Braxton Brown (so)
TIGE Springfield

Micah Fast (7th)

Mountain Lake

Landen Rempel (sr)

Mountain Lake

«aun, .
;;@ Tavin Janssen (sr)

%) Teooman CLICA MMaviin | bl

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153205

Event - iWanamaker

101

101

101

102

102

103

103

103

106

(+29)

(+29)

(+29)

(+30)

(+30)

(+31)

(+31)

(+31)

(+34)

6/8


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:33 PM

w Brenden Lee (7th)
S G-F-W

g Grant Kuehn (sr)

Springfield

Josiah DeMaris (sr)
Madelia

United South Central

% Ryder Anderson (7th)

«daun,

& Jevin Garry (st

\\;’4 Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther

\Q-«& Andrew Bentler (so)
;\__‘ New Ulm Cathedral

AdUn,

;;@ Logan Zimmer (rr)

\\;’" Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther
Ian Prescher (so)
Madelia

Caidyn Suess (sr)

~ C A/

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153205

Event - iWanamaker

107

108

108

108

109

110

114

114

114

(+35)

(+36)

(+36)

(+36)

(+37)

(+38)

(+42)

(+42)

(+42)

7/8


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

6/2/25, 7:33 PM

«dUn,

;ﬁ@ Xander Connell (sr)

/)
\\;"’ Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther

Carson Meraz (so
Madelia

Nolan Arkell ¢r)
Madelia

https://www.iwanamaker.com/event/153205

Event - iWanamaker

120

122

130

(+48)

(+50)

(+58)

F

F

F

8/8


https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy
https://www.iwanamaker.com/privacy-policy/policy

