

# MSHSL Boys 2A Section Tournament

Boys Varsity Team Stroke Play Section

## Minnesota State High School League

Event Code: 153205

 North Links Golf Course

 North Mankato, MN

 May 29, 2025



Individual Gross | Strokes | Full Field 

All Rounds 



Search



POS

PLAYER

OVERALL

THRU

1



**Owen Strei** (SR)  
New Ulm Cathedral

156 (+12)

F

2



**Brennan Olson** (JR)  
United South Central

159 (+15)

F

3



**Nolan Kucera** (8th)  
Sleepy Eye United

161 (+17)

F

### Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.

ACCEPT

4		<b>Knox Larson</b> (FR) Martin County West	<b>164</b> (+20)	<b>F</b>
7		<b>Blake Schueller</b> (SR) Cedar Mountain	<b>165</b> (+21)	<b>F</b>
7		<b>Jeffrey Simonson</b> (SO) Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton	<b>165</b> (+21)	<b>F</b>
9		<b>Gavin Kester</b> (JR) Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther	<b>166</b> (+22)	<b>F</b>
10		<b>Carson Schiller</b> (JR) Cedar Mountain	<b>169</b> (+25)	<b>F</b>
10		<b>James Osterman</b> (SR) Minnesota Valley Lutheran	<b>169</b> (+25)	<b>F</b>
12		<b>Nathaniel Lukasek</b> (SR) Minnesota Valley Lutheran	<b>170</b> (+26)	<b>F</b>
12		<b>Kale Larson</b> (SR) Martin County West	<b>170</b> (+26)	<b>F</b>
14		<b>Maxton Fast</b> (SO) Mountain Lake	<b>171</b> (+27)	<b>F</b>

## Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.

16		<b>George Schwint</b> (SR) <i>Sleepy Eye United</i>	<b>172</b> (+28)	F
18		<b>Anders Coulson</b> (8th) <i>Sleepy Eye United</i>	<b>173</b> (+29)	F
19		<b>Will Marti</b> (SR) <i>New Ulm Cathedral</i>	<b>175</b> (+31)	F
20		<b>Philip Lukasek</b> (SO) <i>Minnesota Valley Lutheran</i>	<b>176</b> (+32)	F
21		<b>Nick Korman</b> (SR) <i>Alden-Conger</i>	<b>177</b> (+33)	F
22		<b>Thomas Dahmes</b> (JR) <i>Cedar Mountain</i>	<b>184</b> (+40)	F
23		<b>Josh Sellner</b> (SR) <i>Sleepy Eye United</i>	<b>185</b> (+41)	F
23		<b>Jaydin Loya</b> (SR) <i>Alden-Conger</i>	<b>185</b> (+41)	F
25		<b>Owen Birkholz</b> (SO) <i>Minnesota Valley Lutheran</i>	<b>186</b> (+42)	F

## Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.

28		<b>Cooper Pavelchik</b> (SR) Minnesota Valley Lutheran	<b>202</b> (+58)	F
29		<b>Hank Heiling</b> (JR) Cedar Mountain	<b>203</b> (+59)	F
30		<b>Alex Miller</b> (SR) Alden-Conger	<b>209</b> (+65)	F
31		<b>Andrew Wasmoen</b> (SR) Alden-Conger	<b>218</b> (+74)	F
32		<b>Jacksen Gerdts</b> (SO) Minnesota Valley Lutheran	<b>222</b> (+78)	F
33		<b>Jackson Guetter</b> (JR) Cedar Mountain	<b>227</b> (+83)	F
34		<b>Owen Dittbenner</b> (SO) Cedar Mountain	<b>236</b> (+92)	F
		<b>Cole Jacobson</b> (JR) G-F-W	<b>88</b> (+16)	F
		<b>Dylan Stephens</b> (SR) United South Central	<b>90</b> (+18)	F

## Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.

	<b>Carter Wilson</b> (SO) New Ulm Cathedral	93 (+21)	F
	<b>Aidan Olson</b> (JR) Mountain Lake	94 (+22)	F
	<b>Landon Strom</b> (SR) Mountain Lake	95 (+23)	F
	<b>Evan Mulcahey</b> (8th) Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton	96 (+24)	F
	<b>Tayte Zihlke</b> (JR) Springfield	96 (+24)	F
	<b>Laiken Melzer</b> (FR) Madelia	99 (+27)	F
	<b>Mason Schrader</b> (SR) United South Central	99 (+27)	F
	<b>Carson Lee</b> (JR) G-F-W	99 (+27)	F
	<b>Colten Husfeldt</b> (8th) United South Central	99 (+27)	F

## Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.

	<b>Dylan Simonson</b> (JR) Springfield	<b>101</b> (+29)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Mason Wilmes</b> (SR) New Ulm Cathedral	<b>101</b> (+29)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Lincoln McCue</b> (SO) G-F-W	<b>101</b> (+29)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Joe Gillis</b> (SR) New Ulm Cathedral	<b>102</b> (+30)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Garrett Rienhardt</b> (FR) Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton	<b>102</b> (+30)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Braxton Brown</b> (SO) Springfield	<b>103</b> (+31)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Micah Fast</b> (7th) Mountain Lake	<b>103</b> (+31)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Landen Rempel</b> (SR) Mountain Lake	<b>103</b> (+31)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Tavin Janssen</b> (SR) Twin Lakes Lutheran	<b>106</b> (+34)	<b>F</b>

## Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.

	<b>Brenden Lee</b> (7th) G-F-W	<b>107</b> (+35)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Grant Kuehn</b> (SR) Springfield	<b>108</b> (+36)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Josiah DeMaris</b> (SR) Madelia	<b>108</b> (+36)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Ryder Anderson</b> (7th) United South Central	<b>108</b> (+36)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Jevin Garry</b> (8th) Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther	<b>109</b> (+37)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Andrew Bentler</b> (SO) New Ulm Cathedral	<b>110</b> (+38)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Logan Zimmer</b> (FR) Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther	<b>114</b> (+42)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Ian Prescher</b> (SO) Madelia	<b>114</b> (+42)	<b>F</b>
	<b>Caidyn Suess</b> (SR) G-F-W	<b>114</b> (+42)	<b>F</b>

## Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.



**Xander Connell** (SR)

*Truman-GHEC-Martin Luther*

**120** (+48)

**F**



**Carson Meraz** (SO)

*Madelia*

**122** (+50)

**F**



**Nolan Arkell** (JR)

*Madelia*

**130** (+58)

**F**

## Cookie Policy

This website stores cookies on your computer. These cookies are used to collect information about how you interact with our website and allow us to remember you. We use this information in order to improve and customize your browsing experience and for analytics and metrics about our visitors both on this website and other media. To find out more about the cookies we use, see our Privacy Policy.